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4/CNC 100-18

(21-09-2024)

Results
Competition No: 4 / CNC 100-18 / Wyniki koncowe CNC 100-18 PPJM

C - Krzysztof KSZTON - POL (), B - Marek SZEWCZYK - POL (),

Place

Rider

Club

Horse (No)

Dressage

Jumping

Total

Cross

Total

C%

Result

Obst.penal.

Time

ponat, | Total

Time

Obst.penal.

Time
penal.

Total

Time

Result

Prize

Zofia LEMANSKA (JM.2009)

Konie Sportowe Gillmaier (0062451)

HEKSALA (506)

TYP SZLACH. / POL/ klacz/
2017 (7)/

A0023361S / gn. / Ole /
Vandamme / Heksa / Salamon
Stadnina Nowielice / Andrzej
Pasek (K035869)

63,13

333
@

4

04 44

82,49

37,7
@)

0

3:31

37,7

Iga SLUSARSKA (JM.2010)

Klub Jezdziecki "Lider" Wréblowka
(0068729 / 1015219)

MALY GIN (514)

XX/ POL / watach / 2018 (6) /

-/ kaszt. / Needham's Fort / A.P.
Indy / Meta Gwiazdka / Fast and
Furious

-/ - (K034242)

60,00
(14)

55,94
(15)

42,0
(15)

76,97

42
(7)

3:28

42

Kamila FABICKA (JM.2009)

Stowarzyszenie Sportowy Klub
Jezdziecki Grobice (0063783 / 1012892)

LOCARNO (502)

SP/ POL/ watach / 2014 (10) /
616009580427914 / c.gn. /
Rammstein / / Liberla /
Suszek Mateusz / Klaudia
Fabicka (K038144)

63,75
®)

60,63
(1)

378
(10)

74,29

378
@

44

44

344

42,2

Blanka OKOCZUK (JM.2010)

Klub Jezdziecki Szarza im. 8 Putku
Utanéw Ks. Jozefa Poniatowskiego
(0059545 / 1000366)

MOONSHINE (508)

XX/ POL / watach / 2010 (14) /
616POL10006902T / sk.gn. / Fly
To The Stars / Bluebird / Madera /
In Camera

Janusz Szwey cer / Mkotaj Rey
(KO17725)

64,38
“)

66,56
“)

345
@)

73,07

425
®)

3:23

425

Kalina SZCZUBELEK (J.2008)

Stowarzyszenie Sportowy Klub
Jezdziecki Grobice (0060140 / 1012892)

AMARA 72 (512)

Renska Gorgcoknwista / POL /
klacz/ 2017 (7)/
276431436669817 / gniada /
Asagao XX/ Coconut

Hans Hoffrogge / Marcin
Szczubetek (KO38033)

64,69
©)

36,1
)

76,62

40,1
®)

343

441

Zuzanna DUDEK (JM.2009)
LKS Strzegom (0072900)

STANLEY GR (501)

SP/ POL / watach / 2019 (5) /
92838382/ gn. / CalvinoZ / /
Starline / Contendro |
Gardyjas Ryszard / Zuzanna
Dudek (K035663)

64,69
)

60,31
(12)

375
©)

69,93

375
@

6,8

6,8

3:50

443

Daniela HRONOVA (JM.2010)
Wrbna Racing (J1001 / MA0054)

XANTHOS (503)

CZEWB/ CZE / gelding / 2016
8/

203009229124516 / sv. Hd. /
CASSINI'S SON-T/ Picolla
Filipkova Martina,Ritka /
Cekalova Markéta ,Praha
(KJ0ZJ2)

70,63
)

323
M

75,07

40,3
®)

838

8,8

3:55

491

Hanna NOWAK (J.2008)

Fundacja Horse Sport (0087070 /
1014192)

ESPADAGO AA (507)

MALOPOLSKA / POL / watach /
2018 (6) /

616006690095918 / gniada /
Dzagas / Szkrab / Espadra /
Ramadan

SK Prudnik / Katarzy na Nowak
(K034462)

63,13
®)

59,69
(13)

386
(12)

71,13

426
©)

72

72

3:51

49,8

Iga SLUSARSKA (JM.2010)

Klub Jezdziecki "Lider" Wréblowka
(0068729 / 1015219)

GIORGIA-LA (513)

SP/ POL/ klacz/ 2018 (6) /
-/ gn. / Gold Quaterback /
Quaterback / Granada / Abke
-/ - (K033327)

36,1

52 132 94,66

493
(14)

24

24

3:39

51,7
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| Dressage Jumping Total Cross Total
Rider
Place Horse (No) Prize
Club C% B% | Result [ Obst.penal. L": Total | Time Pts. | Obst.penal. p‘;": Total | Time | Result
10 Zofia LASKOWSKA (J.2007) CANDY-CENDY BM (505) 62,50 59,38 39,1 4 16 56 8565 447 0 72 72 351 519
ZKS Drzonkéw (0049143) SP/ POL/ klacz/ 2018 (6) / (10) (14) (14) (10)
616009680026618 / kasztanowata
/ If Du Reverdy / Cayenn
Veciej Btazejewski / Joanna
Laskowska (K033391)
11 Rita VAARALA (J.2007) SUNNYSIDE 3 (515) 61,88 71,25 334 12 0 12 7354 454 0 72 72 351 526
Lakeuden ratsastajat ry (NONE) HANNOVERIAN / GER / mare / (1 1) (1) (3) (12)
2018 (6) /
DE431310185918 / black / Secret
/ Domréschen
Steffen Jan / Kaisa and Markku
Vaarala
12 Olga STALONY-DOBRZANSKA  VIVANTI PROGRES (573) 66,25 63,75 35,0 0 0 0 7451 35 20 64 264 349 614
(J.2006) 0s/POL/Kacz/203(11)/ (1) | (®)  (5) M
Sordyl Riding Club (0048236 / xxxx / gn. / Vivant van de
1015335) Heffinck / Fuego de Prelet /
Startina / Stakkatol
x / Stalony Dobrzarska
(K025739)
13 Anna KOWALCZYK (JM.2010) COSTARICA (504) 60,63 62,19 38,6 12 88 20,8 103,38 594 20 12,8 32,8 405 92,2
LKS Stragona (O089094) SP/ POL/ Kiacz/ 2007 (17) / (13)  (10) (12) (15)
009610085007 / kasztanowata /
Etos / Crispa
Zbigniew Kin / Katarzyna
Konarska (K019126)
Oliwia DUDEK (JM.2009) LAVARON (500) 60,00 63,44 38,3 8 28 10,8 88,12 491 RT
LKS Stragona (0072901) SP/ POL / wetach / 2018 (6) / (14) © @11 (13) (XC)
B0103275S / kara/ Lenon L/ /
Lena/ Bas
Krzysztof Leszczynski / Jacek
Dudek (K033628)
Magdalena RYBOWICZ (JM.2009) RAGNARR (511) 6125 6500 369 8 0 8 6219 449 EL
Klub Jezdziecki Facimiech (0059408 / SP/POL/walach/2016(8)/ | (12) = (8) | (8) (1) (@
1008114) 616009550068616 / gn. / Durano
W/ Vincenzo / Rupia "R" /
Cityboy R
- | Maria Marganska-Woszczenko
(K031370)
Tchnical data JUMPING/CROSS Technical Delegate:
Height Obstacles Jumps Tomasz MOSSAKOWSKI
100/ 10/16 11/19
Distance (m) Tempo (mVmin) Time allowed
440/1770 325/500 82/213 s
Took-of f Finished
15 13
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